
ODE EMIS TRAINING SCHEDULE 
(February, 2016) 

 

 
 
Monday, February 8, 2016 

 LGCA,  10:00 am – 12:00 pm 

 OMERESA,  1:00 pm – 3:00 pm 
 
Tuesday,  February 9, 2016 

 NCOCC,  10:00 am – 12:00 pm  

 META Solutions-Dayton,  1:00 pm – 3:00 pm  
 
Wednesday, February 10, 2016 

 NOECA,  1:00 pm – 3:00 pm 
 
Friday, February 12, 2016 

 META Solutions-Piketon,  10:00 am – 12:00 pm  

 HCCA,  1:00 pm – 3:00 pm  
 

Tuesday, February 16, 2016 

 NCC,  1:00 pm – 3:00 pm  
 

Wednesday, February 17, 2016 

 META Solutions-Athens,  10:00 am – 12:00 pm 

 LACA,  1:00 pm – 3:00 pm 
 
Thursday, February 18, 2016 

 NOACSC,  10:00 am – 12:00 pm 

 ACCESS,  1:00 pm – 3:00 pm 
 
Friday, February 19, 2016 

 SWOCA,  10:00 am – 12:00 pm 

 META Solutions-Marion,  1:00 pm – 3:00 pm  
 
Monday, February 22, 2016 

 NWOCA,  10:00 am – 12:00 pm  
 
Tuesday, February 23, 2016 

 NEONET,  10:00 am – 12:00 pm  

 TCCSA,  1:00 pm – 3:00 pm  
 
Wednesday, February 24, 2016 

 MVECA,  10:00 am – 12:00 pm  

 WOCO,  1:00 pm – 3:00 pm 
 
Thursday, February 25, 2016 

 META Solutions-Columbus,  10:00 am – 12:00 pm  
 
Friday, February 26, 2016 

 SPARCC,  10:00 am – 12:00 pm 
 
Monday, February 29, 2016 

 NEOMIN,  1:00 pm – 3:00 pm 


